North County Recreation Complex

2024 PRICE LIST

Public Skating Admission Season Passes
6 and Under Free N/A
Child (7-17) $1.25 $16.00
Adult S2.25 $31.00
Family (2 adults, 4 children) §7.50 $110.00
*Family Season Passes must be purchased at Town office during regular business
hours.
Arena Ice Rental Rates Hourly Rates
Adult Groups $173.35
Youth Groups — In Town $99.40
Youth Groups — Out of Town $112.05
Sponsorships $99.40

e No hockey equipment on Ice during public skate.

e Helmets recommended

e Public Skating schedule can be found at www.picturebutte.ca. All efforts are
made to keep it up to date but may be subject to change due to unforeseen

circumstances.
e Full ice schedule can be found at picturebutte.activityreg.com



http://www.picturebutte.ca/

